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/PGE/
Portland General Electric

PGE STATEMENT of ACTIVITY

PUBLIC PURPOSE CHARGE (PPC)
For the month of December 2019

TOTAL BILLED AND/OR REMITTED

PGE Customers billed
Less uncollectible @ 0.6243%
PGE Customers billed - net of uncollectible
PGE Self-directing customers remitted
Energy Service Suppliers remitted
Total Billed and/or Remitted - net uncollectible
Less administrative costs:
PGE administrative costs
OPUC administrative costs
Total Billed and/or Remitted for Disbursement to PPC Accounts

$4,688,729.49
($29,269.75)

$4,659,459.74
$237,066.11
$160,626.07

$5,057,151.92

($1,762.00)
$0.00

$5,055,389.92

ALLOCATION TO PUBLIC PURPOSE CHARGE ACCOUNTS

Energy Conservation in Schools

ODOE administrative cost reimbursement
Local and Market Transformation Conservation
Renewable Energy Resources

OPUC ETO administrative cost reimbursement
Low-income Weatherization

Low-income Housing

Total Allocation to PPC Accounts

$500,473.59
$25,915.00
$2,851,918.71
$824,333.11
$615,874.63
$236,874.88

$5,055,389.92

DISTRIBUTED TO ADMINISTRATORS

Education Service Districts

ODOE administrative cost reimbursement
Energy Trust of Oregon Inc.

OPUC ETO administrative cost reimbursement
Oregon Housing & Community Services

Total Disbursement to Administrators

$500,473.59
$25,915.00
$3,676,251.82

$852,749.51

$5,055,389.92
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